South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 07:37:48 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H*3335 (Rat #0013, Act #0124 of 2007) Joint Resolution, By Edge
Summary: DHEC

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE THAT FOR FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007 ALL INTEREST ACCRUING ON FUNDS
COLLECTED AND HELD BY THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL PURSUANT TO
SECTION 44-56-160 MUST BE CREDITED TO THE HAZARDOUS WASTE CONTINGENCY FUND AND AUTHORIZED FOR
CERTAIN HAZARDOUS WASTE-RELATED EXPENDITURES BY THE DEPARTMENT. - ratified title

01/23/07
01/24/07
01/24/07
01/25/07
01/25/07
01/25/07
02/09/07
02/14/07
02/15/07
02/15/07
02/20/07
03/22/07
03/27/07
03/29/07
03/29/07
07/30/07

House

House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-16
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time HJ-35

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-17

Introduced and read first time SJ-15

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-15

Referred to Subcommittee: O'Dell (ch), Peeler, Reese, Short, Fair, Verdin
Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-15

Read second time SJ-23

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-23
Read third time and enrolled SJ-13

Ratified R 13

Signed By Governor
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Effective date See Act for Effective Date
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