South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 07:37:48 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H*3335 (Rat #0013, Act #0124 of 2007) Joint Resolution, By Edge

Act No. 124

Summary: DHEC

07/30/07

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE THAT FOR FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007 ALL INTEREST ACCRUING ON FUNDS COLLECTED AND HELD BY THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL PURSUANT TO SECTION 44-56-160 MUST BE CREDITED TO THE HAZARDOUS WASTE CONTINGENCY FUND AND AUTHORIZED FOR

CERTAIN HAZARDOUS WASTE-RELATED EXPENDITURES BY THE DEPARTMENT. - ratified title

01/23/07	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-16
01/24/07		Scrivener's error corrected
01/24/07	House	Read second time HJ-35
01/25/07	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-17
01/25/07	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-15
01/25/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-15
02/09/07	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: O'Dell (ch), Peeler, Reese, Short, Fair, Verdin
02/14/07	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-15
02/15/07	Senate	Read second time SJ-23
02/15/07	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-23
02/20/07	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-13
03/22/07		Ratified R 13
03/27/07		Signed By Governor
03/29/07		Copies available
03/29/07		Effective date See Act for Effective Date